
Session-  I - 9.30 AM to 12.00 Noon Session-  II - 12.30 PM to 3.00 PM

Date

13-03-2016(Sunday) BEGE 103 BEGE 103

20-03-2016(Sunday) BEGE 103 BEGE 103

03-04-2016(Sunday) BEGE 103 BEGE 103

10-04-2016(Sunday) BEGE 103 BEGE 103

17-04-2016(Sunday) BEGE 105 BEGE 105

24-04-2016(Sunday) BEGE 105 BEGE 105

01-05-2016(Sunday) BEGE 105 BEGE 105

08-05-2016(Sunday) BEGE 105 BEGE 105

15-05-2016(Sunday) BSWE 04 BSWE 04

22-05-2016(Sunday) BSWE 04 BSWE 04

29-05-2016(Sunday) BSWE 04 BSWE 04

05-06-2016(Sunday) BSWE 04 BSWE 04

12-06-2016(Sunday) FST FST

19-06-2016(Sunday) FST FST

26-06-2016(Sunday) FST FST

03-07-2015(Sunday) FST FST

Contact No. IGNOU Study Centre : 04942463344

Session-  I - 9.30 AM to 12.00 Noon Session-  II - 12.30 PM to 3.00 PM

Date

13-03-2016(Sunday) BEGE 104 BEGE 104

20-03-2016(Sunday) BEGE 104 BEGE 104

03-04-2016(Sunday) BEGE 104 BEGE 104

10-04-2016(Sunday) BEGE 104 BEGE 104

17-04-2016(Sunday) BEGE 106 BEGE 106

24-04-2016(Sunday) BEGE 106 BEGE 106

01-05-2016(Sunday) BEGE 106 BEGE 106

08-05-2016(Sunday) BEGE 106 BEGE 106

15-05-2016(Sunday) CTE 03 / CTE 04 CTE 03 / CTE 04

22-05-2016(Sunday) CTE 03 / CTE 04 CTE 03 / CTE 04

29-05-2016(Sunday) CTE 03 / CTE 04 CTE 03 / CTE 04

05-06-2016(Sunday) CTE 03 / CTE 04 CTE 03 / CTE 04

SECOND YEAR BA II Year COUNSELLING SHEDULE JANUARY 2016

Course Code

THIRD YEAR BA III Year COUNSELLING SHEDULE JANUARY 2016

Course Code



12-06-2016(Sunday) BEGE 107

19-06-2016(Sunday) BEGE 107 BEGE 107

26-06-2016(Sunday) BEGE 107 BEGE 107

03-07-2015(Sunday) BEGE 107 BEGE 107

10-07-2015(Sunday) BEGE 107

17-07-2015(Sunday) BSWE 05 BSWE 05

24-07-2015(Sunday) BSWE 05 BSWE 05

31-07-2015(Sunday) BSWE 05 BSWE 05

07-08-2015(Sunday) BSWE 05 BSWE 05

14-08-2015(Sunday) ACC 01 ACC 01

21-08-2015(Sunday) ACC 01 ACC 01

28-08-2015(Sunday) ACC 01 ACC 01

04-09-2015(Sunday) ACC 01 ACC 01

Contact No. IGNOU Study Centre : 04942463344

Session-  I - 9.30 AM to 12.00 Noon Session-  II - 12.30 PM to 3.00 PM

Date

21-02-2016(Sunday) ECO 14

28-02-2016(Sunday) ECO 14

06-03-2016(Sunday) ECO 14

13-03-2016(Sunday) ECO 14

20-03-2016(Sunday) ECO 12 ECO 12

10-04-2016(Sunday) ECO 12 ECO 12

17-04-2016(Sunday) ECO 13 ECO 13

24-04-2016(Sunday) ECO 13 ECO 13

01-05-2016(Sunday) ECO 03 ECO 03

08-05-2016(Sunday) ECO 03 ECO 03

15-05-2016(Sunday) ECO 05 ECO 05

22-05-2016(Sunday) ECO 05 ECO 05

29-05-2016(Sunday) ECO 07 ECO 07

05-06-2016(Sunday) ECO 07 ECO 07

12-06-2016(Sunday) FST FST

19-06-2016(Sunday) FST FST

26-06-2016(Sunday) FST FST

03-07-2015(Sunday) FST FST

Course Code

SECOND YEAR BCOM II Year COUNSELLING SHEDULE JANUARY 2016



Contact No. IGNOU Study Centre : 04942463344

Session-  I - 9.30 AM to 12.00 Noon Session-  II - 12.30 PM to 3.00 PM

Date

13-03-2016(Sunday) ECO 10 ECO 11

20-03-2016(Sunday) ECO 10 ECO 11

03-04-2016(Sunday) ECO 10 ECO 11

10-04-2016(Sunday) ECO 08 ECO 09

17-04-2016(Sunday) ECO 08 ECO 09

24-04-2016(Sunday) ECO 08 ECO 09

Contact No. IGNOU Study Centre : 04942463344

Session-  I - 9.30 AM to 12.00 Noon Session-  II - 12.30 PM to 3.00 PM

Date

31-01-2016(Sunday) MEG 06 (July 15, Jan 16)

07-02-2016(Sunday) MEG 06 MEG 06

21-02-2016(Sunday) MEG 06 MEG 06

28-02-2016(Sunday) MEG 06 MEG 06

06-03-2016(Sunday) MEG 06 MEG 06

13-03-2016(Sunday) MEG 06 MEG 06

20-03-2016(Sunday) MEG 05 MEG 05

10-04-2016(Sunday) MEG 05 MEG 05

17-04-2016(Sunday) MEG 05 MEG 05

24-04-2016(Sunday) MEG 05 MEG 05

01-05-2016(Sunday) MEG 07 MEG 07

08-05-2016(Sunday) MEG 07 MEG 07

15-05-2016(Sunday) MEG 07 MEG 07

22-05-2016(Sunday) MEG 07 MEG 07

29-05-2016(Sunday) MEG 08 / MEG 09 MEG 08 / MEG 09

05-06-2016(Sunday) MEG 08 / MEG 09 MEG 08 / MEG 09

12-06-2016(Sunday) MEG 08 / MEG 09 MEG 08 / MEG 09

19-06-2016(Sunday) MEG 08 / MEG 09 MEG 08 / MEG 09

26-06-2016(Sunday) MEG 10 / MEG 11 MEG 10 / MEG 11

THIRD YEAR BCOM III Year COUNSELLING SHEDULE JANUARY 2016

Course Code

SECOND YEAR MEG COUNSELLING SHEDULE JANUARY 2016

Course Code



03-07-2016(Sunday) MEG 10 / MEG 11 MEG 10 / MEG 11

10-07-2016(Sunday) MEG 10 / MEG 11 MEG 10 / MEG 11

17-07-016(Sunday) MEG 10 / MEG 11 MEG 10 / MEG 11

24-07-2016(Sunday) MEG 10 / MEG 11 MEG 10 / MEG 11

231-07-2016(Sunday) MEG 14 MEG 14

Contact No. IGNOU Study Centre : 04942463344

Session-  I - 9.30 AM to 12.00 Noon Session-  II - 12.30 PM to 3.00 PM

Date

13-03-2016(Sunday) MEC 06 MEC 06

20-03-2016(Sunday) MEC 06 MEC 06

03-04-2016(Sunday) MEC 06 MEC 06

10-04-2016(Sunday) MEC 07 MEC 07

17-04-2016(Sunday) MEC 07 MEC 07

24-04-2016(Sunday) MEC 07 MEC 07

01-05-2016(Sunday) MEC 08 MEC 08

08-05-2016(Sunday) MEC 08 MEC 08

15-05-2016(Sunday) MEC 08 MEC 08

22-05-2016(Sunday) MEC 09 MEC 09

29-05-2016(Sunday) MEC 09 MEC 09

05-06-2016(Sunday) MEC 09 MEC 09

12-06-2016(Sunday) MECE 01 /  MECE 03 MECE 01 /  MECE 03

19-06-2016(Sunday) MECE 01 /  MECE 03 MECE 01 /  MECE 03

26-06-2016(Sunday) MECE 04 MECE 04

03-07-2015(Sunday) MECE 04 MECE 04

10-07-2015(Sunday) MPA 15 /  MPA 17 MPA 15 /  MPA 17

17-07-2015(Sunday) MPA 15 /  MPA 17 MPA 15 /  MPA 17

Contact No. IGNOU Study Centre : 04942463344

Session-  I - 9.30 AM to 12.00 Noon Session-  II - 12.30 PM to 3.00 PM

Date

13-03-2016(Sunday) MCO 01 MCO 01

20-03-2016(Sunday) MCO 01 MCO 01

SECOND YEAR MEC COUNSELLING SHEDULE JANUARY 2016

Course Code

SECOND YEAR MCOM COUNSELLING SHEDULE JANUARY 2016

Course Code



10-04-2016(Sunday) MCO 01 MCO 01

17-04-2016(Sunday) MCO 03 MCO 03

24-04-2016(Sunday) MCO 03 MCO 03

01-05-2016(Sunday) MCO 03 MCO 03

08-05-2016(Sunday) MCO 04 MCO 04

15-05-2016(Sunday) MCO 04 MCO 04

22-05-2016(Sunday) MCO 04 MCO 04

29-05-2016(Sunday) MCO 05 MCO 05

05-06-2016(Sunday) MCO 05 MCO 05

12-06-2016(Sunday) MCO 05 MCO 05

19-06-2016(Sunday) MCO 06 MCO 06

26-06-2016(Sunday) MCO 06 MCO 06

03-07-2015(Sunday) MCO 06 MCO 06

10-07-2015(Sunday) MCO 07 MCO 07

17-07-2015(Sunday) MCO 07 MCO 07

24-07-2015(Sunday) MCO 07 MCO 07

Contact No. IGNOU Study Centre : 04942463344

Session-  I - 9.30 AM to 12.00 Noon Session-  II - 12.30 PM to 3.00 PM

Date

13-03-2016(Sunday) MSOE 01 MSOE 01

20-03-2016(Sunday) MSOE 01 MSOE 01

10-04-2016(Sunday) MSOE 01 MSOE 01

17-04-2016(Sunday) MSOE 01 MSOE 01

24-04-2016(Sunday) MSOE 02 / MSOE 03 MSOE 02 / MSOE 03

01-05-2016(Sunday) MSOE 02 / MSOE 03 MSOE 02 / MSOE 03

08-05-2016(Sunday) MSOE 02 / MSOE 03 MSOE 02 / MSOE 03

15-05-2016(Sunday) MSOE 02 / MSOE 03 MSOE 02 / MSOE 03

22-05-2016(Sunday) MSOE 04 MSOE 04

29-05-2016(Sunday) MSOE 04 MSOE 04

05-06-2016(Sunday) MSOE 04 MSOE 04

12-06-2016(Sunday) MSOE 04 MSOE 04

19-06-2016(Sunday) MPA  / MPS 03 MPA  / MPS 03

26-06-2016(Sunday) MPA  / MPS 03 MPA  / MPS 03

03-07-2016(Sunday) MPA  / MPS 03 MPA  / MPS 03

Course Code

SECOND YEAR MSO COUNSELLING SHEDULE JANUARY 2016



10-07-2016(Sunday) MPA  / MPS 03 MPA  / MPS 03

Contact No. IGNOU Study Centre : 04942463344


